
St Clare’s Catholic Primary School  
Term Dates 2024 – 2025 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024  
 

• Starts: Monday 2nd September  
• Ends: Friday 20th December  
• Half term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November  
• Christmas break: Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2025  

 
 

Spring Term 2025  
 

• Starts: Monday 6th January  
• Ends: Friday 4th April  
• Half term: Monday 17th to Friday 21st February  
• Easter break: Monday 7th April to Monday 21st April  

(Easter bank holidays - Friday 18th April and Monday 21st April)  
 
 
Summer Term 2025  
 

• Starts: Tuesday 22nd April  
• Ends: Tuesday 22nd July  
• May day: Monday 5th May  
• Half term: Monday 26th to Friday 30th May  

  
 
 
5 Inset Days (children do not come to school) INSET days are subject to change.  
 

• Monday 2nd September  

• Friday 25th October  

• Monday 6th January  

• Thursday 22nd May 

• Friday 23rd May  
 
 
 

Please do not book holidays during term time.  Holidays booked in term time may incur a fine 
from Liverpool City Council. 

 
 
Key Dates  
 
Reception Baseline – September 2024 
Year 1 Phonics Check – June 2025 
Year 4 Multiplication Check – June 2025 
KS2 SAT’s Week – May 2025 
 


